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Bid: RFQ 330 13CR895207B

FULTON COUNTY .
Close Date/Time: 2013-07-29 14:00:00

Commodity Group Code Description
Vendor Code Legal Name Bid Amount
VsS0000014347 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $12.30
6 Default Commodity Group 47537 Emergency Medical Services (EMS)
Equipment & Supplies
vVsS0000025298 TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP $526.08
vsS0000032141 EMED MEDICAL COMPANY $349.36
HENR666688-A HENRY SCHEIN INC $349.12
vC0000112792 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $0.00
VS0000013164 PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC $424.00
VS0000014347 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $374.10
7 Default Commodity Group 47537 Emergency Medical Services (EMS)
Equipment & Supplies
vS0000025298 TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP $15.39
vs0000032141 EMED MEDICAL COMPANY $6.93
HENR666688-A HENRY SCHEIN INC $4.64
vC0000112792 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $0.00
VS0000013164 PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC $5.00
Vs0000014347 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $3.95
8 Default Commodity Group 47537 Emergency Medical Services (EMS)
Equipment & Supplies
vs0000025298 TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP $20.73
vsS0000032141 EMED MEDICAL COMPANY $7.03
HENR666688-A HENRY SCHEIN INC $2.87
vC0000112792 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $0.00
VS0000013164 PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC $5.00
VS0000014347 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $4.80
9 Default Commodity Group 47537  Emergency Medical Services (EMS)
Equipment & Supplies
vs0000025298 TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP $25.44
vs0000032141 EMED MEDICAL COMPANY $33.44
HENR666688-A HENRY SCHEIN INC $23.28
vC0000112792 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $0.00
VS0000013164 PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC $40.00
V50000014347 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $22.32
10 Default Commodity Group 47537  Emergency Medical Services (EMS)
Equipment & Supplies
vS0000025298 TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP $10.74
V50000032141 EMED MEDICAL COMPANY $9.84
HENR666688-A HENRY SCHEIN INC $1.80

vC0000112792 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $0.00
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Commodity Group
Vendor Code

Code Description

Legal Name

Bid Amount

VS0000013164
V50000014347

11 Default Commodity Group

V50000025298
V50000032141
HENR666688-A
vC0000112792
VS0000013164
vsS0000014347

12 Default Commodity Group

v50000025298
Vvs0000032141
HENR666688~A
vCco000112792
V50000013164
vVs0000014347

13 Default Commodity Group

V50000025298
V50000032141
HENR666688-A
vC0000112792
VS0000013164
vsS0000014347

14 Default Commodity Group

vVS0000025298
vS0000032141
HENR666688-A
vCo000112792
V380000013164
VS0000014347

15 Default Commodity Group

VS0000025298
V50000032141
HENR666688-A

PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC

47537 Emergency Medical Services
Equipment & Supplies
TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP
EMED MEDICAL COMPANY
HENRY SCHEIN INC
ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC
47537 Emergency Medical Services

Equipment
TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP
EMED MEDICAL COMPANY
HENRY SCHEIN INC
ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC

& Supplies

Medical Services
& Supplies

47537 Emergency
Equipment
TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP

EMED MEDICAL COMPANY

HENRY SCHEIN INC

ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC

BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC

Medical Services
& Supplies

47537  Emexrgency
Equipment
TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP

EMED MEDICAIL COMPANY

HENRY SCHEIN INC

ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC

BOUND TREE MEDICAIL, LLC

Medical Services
& Supplies

47537 Emergency
Equipment
TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP
EMED MEDICAL COMPANY

HENRY SCHEIN INC

$10.20
$1.94

(EMS)

$28.71
$26.01
$16.83
$0.00
$17.91
$8.55

(EMS)

$373.34
$292.84
$306.27
$0.00
$329.00
316 o0

(EMS)

$63.78
$19.50
$20.86

$0.00
$39.00
$34.50

(EMS)

$20.76
$27.44
$19.92

$0.00
$19.00
$13.60

(EMS)

$469.95
$362.60
$342.75




== Fulton County Public Bid Opening Page: 4
= =
£ 2
EmvEEN Bid: RFQ 330 13CR89207B
L
FULTON GOUNTY
Close Date/Time: 2013-07-29 14:00:00
Commodity Group Code Description

Vendor Code

Legal Name

Bid Amount

vC0000112792
VS0000013164
vsS0000014347

16 Default Commodity Group

vVsS0000025298
VsS0000032141
HENR666688-A
vco000112792
VS0000013164
vsS0000014347

17 Default Commodity Group

VS0000025298
VS0000032141
HENR666688-A
VC0000112792

80600013164
V80000014347

18 Default Commodity Group

vs0000025298
v50000032141
HENR666688-A
vVCo0000112792
VS0000013164
V50000014347

19 Default Commodity Group

V50000025298
vVS0000032141
HENR666688-A
vCcoo001127%82
VS0000013164
VS0000014347

Z0LL MEDICAL CORPORATION
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC

47537 Emergency Medical Services
Equipment & Supplies

TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP

EMED MEDICAL COMPANY

HENRY SCHEIN INC

ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION

PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC

BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC

47537 Emergency Medical Services
Equipment & Supplies
TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP
EMED MEDICAL COMPANY
HENRY SCHEIN INC
ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC .
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC
47537 Emergency Medical Services
Equipment & Supplies

TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP
EMED MEDICAL COMPANY
HENRY SCHEIN INC

ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC

Medical Services
& Supplies

47537 Emergency
Egquipment
TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP

EMED MEDICAL COMPANY

HENRY SCHEIN INC

ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION
PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC

BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC

$0.
$408.
$351.

(EMS)

$165.
$132.
$107.

$0.
$124.
$110.

(EMS)

$451.
$399.
$321.
$288.
$339.
$439.

(EMS)

$313.
$326.
$277.
$249.
$290.
$390.

(EMS)

$712.
$712.
$521.
$468.
$545.

$44.

00
45
25

14
32
11
00
00
00

20
98
32
60
00
76

50
06
90
60
00
24

50
50
10
00
00
00
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Commodity Group Code Description
Vendor Code Legal Name Bid Amount
20 Default Commodity Group 47537 Emergency Medical Services (EMS)
Equipment & Supplies
VS0000025298 TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP $105.18
VS0000032141 EMED MEDICAL COMPANY $131.48
HENR666688-A HENRY SCHEIN INC $95.54
vC0000112792 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $85.80
VS0000013164 PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC $77.00
VS0000014347 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $97.36
21 Default Commodity Group 47537 Emergency Medical Services (EMS)
Equipment & Supplies
VS0000025298 TRANS ALLIANCE GROUP $343.90
vVS0000032141 EMED MEDICAL COMPANY $315.64
HENR666688-A HENRY SCHEIN INC $285.32
vC0000112792 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $218.40
VS0000013164 PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, INC $310.00
VS0000014347 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $340.50




